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JP GROUP COMPANY 
A STRONG FAMILY
Based in Viborg, Denmark, JP Group a/s has been a 100 % family-owned company since the foundation in 1975. 
Today, JP Group is one of the world’s leading companies on the aftermarket, producing and selling high-quality 
spare parts and accessories for European and Asian cars to customers in more than 90 countries. Our product 
range covers more than 30.000 item numbers, which all follow strict OE quality standards. Moreover, we are one 
of the preferred suppliers of exclusive spare parts and accessories for classic cars from VAG and Porsche.

EXTENSIVE PRODUCT RANGE
Our product range covers high-quality components for a very wide spectrum of vehicles as e.g. brakes, filters, 
steering and suspension parts, rubber metal parts, electrical parts, starters, turbo chargers, water pumps and 
many others. Furthermore, we produce high-quality exhaust systems and body parts in a Viborg-based factory of 
our associate company Johs. Pedersen a/s. Apart from own production, we import spare parts from major  
manufacturers in more than 45 different countries.

FOCUS ON QUALITY
To meet the expectations of our customers and to ensure a high quality of all our products, we have established 
quality departments in Denmark and China. We also conduct sample tests and provide long-term installation in 
cars. Last but not least our quality system is certified with ISO 9001. 

CONSTANT DEVELOPMENT
With a total of more than 42.000 m2 for production and warehouse facilities, we can guarantee a high delivery rate 
within all product categories. As a major step towards our future development and to be as close to our  
customers as possible, we have expanded our international sales team. Today, we have 17 highly-trained sales 
managers around the world. We also support our customers with a variety of different sales and marketing 
materials. We offer brochures for all product categories as print and online version – including the possibility to 
generate personal catalogues. The complete assortment is also available on our own webshop.
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JP GROUP UNTERNEHMEN
A STRONG FAMILY
JP Group a/s ist seit der Gründung im Jahre 1975 ein zu 100 % familiengeführtes Unternehmen mit Firmensitz im jütländischen 
Viborg in Dänemark. Heute ist JP Group einer der weltweit führenden Anbieter im Aftermarket und produziert und vertreibt 
qualitativ hochwertige Ersatz- und Zubehörteile sowie Auspuffsysteme für europäische und asiatische Fahrzeuge in mehr 
als 90 Ländern. Unser Produktprogramm umfasst mehr als 30.000 Artikel, die sich alle an strengen OE-Richtlinien  
orientieren. Darüber hinaus sind wir einer der bevorzugten Lieferanten von exklusiven Ersatz- und Zubehörteilen für  
Oldtimer von der VAG und Porsche.

UMFANGREICHES PRODUKTPROGRAMM
Unser Sortiment an hochwertigen Komponenten deckt ein großes Spektrum an Fahrzeugen ab, z. B. Bremsen, Filter, 
Fahrwerksteile, Gummi- und Metallteile, Komponenten für die Elektrik, Anlasser, Turbolader, Wasserpumpen und viele 
andere. Ferner produzieren wir qualitativ hochwertige Auspuffsysteme und Karosserieteile im Werk unserer in Viborg 
ansässigen Schwesterfirma Johs Pedersen a/s. Neben der Eigenproduktion importieren wir zudem Ersatzteile von  
namhaften Lieferanten aus mehr als 45 verschiedenen Ländern. 
 
FOKUS AUF QUALITÄT
Um den Erwartungen unserer Kunden gerecht zu werden und um eine hohe Qualität unserer Produkte sicherzustellen, 
verfügen wir über eigene Qualitätsabteilungen in Dänemark und China. Wir führen außerdem umfangreiche Qualitätstests 
und praktische Langzeittests durch. Zudem ist unser Qualitätssystem nach ISO 9001 zertifiziert. 

STÄNDIGE WEITERENTWICKLUNG 
Mit insgesamt 42.000 Quadratmetern für Produktion und Lager können wir eine hohe Lieferfähigkeit in allen  
Produktkategorien garantieren. Als einen wichtigen Schritt zur zukünftigen Entwicklung und um so nahe beim Kunden zu 
sein wie möglich, haben wir unser internationales Vertriebsteam erweitert. Derzeit sind 15 hochqualifizierte Außendienstler 
rund um den Erdball für Sie im Einsatz. Gleichzeitig unterstützen wir unsere Kunden mit verschiedenem Vertriebs- und 
Marketingmaterial. Hierbei bieten wir z. B. Prospekte für sämtliche Produktkategorien an – sowohl Papierausgabe als auch 
online – wobei unsere Kunden ebenfalls die Möglichkeit haben, personalisierte Kataloge zu erstellen. Unser ge-samtes 
Produktsortiment ist darüber hinaus in unserem eigenen Webshop erhältlich. 



OE/ECONOMY/HD AIRCOOLED EXHAUST VERSIONS

Our original Jopex air cooled exhausts are developed,  
produced and tested by JP Group, Denmark. 

We have done our  utmost to get as close to OE standards 
as possible regarding in- and outside construction:
These exhausts are characterized by our short JP part num-
ber ending with “OE” such as for example VW-35020OE.

As an „standard” alternative, we also carry exhausts 
without casted flanges and a slight different interior con-
struction. The short JP part number is characterized by for 
example VW 35020. The weight is always 0,8 kg or 15% less 
than the OE version.

Finally, we produce a heavy duty (HD) version with a smooth 
black powder coated heat resistant finish.
These exhausts are characterized by a short JP part num-
ber, ending with “HD” such as for example VW-35021HD.

OE/ECONOMY/HD AIRCOOLED AUSPUFFVERSIONEN

Unsere originalen Jopex air cooled Auspuffanlagen wurden  
entwickelt, produziert und getestet von JP Group, Dänemark.

Wir haben unser Äußerstes getan, um so nah wie möglich an 
die OE Standards, bezogen auf die Innen- und Außenkonstruk-
tion, heranzureichen: Diese Auspuffanlagen sind durch kurze 
JP-Artikelnummern mit „OE“ endend gekennzeichnet, wie z. 
Bsp. VW-35020OE.

Als „standard“ Alternative betreiben wir darüber hinaus  
Auspuffanlagen ohne gegossenen Flansch und mit einer leicht 
anderen Innenkonstruktion. Die kurze JP-Artikelnummer ist 
ohne Zusatz gekennzeichnet, wie z. Bsp. VW-35020. Das 
Gewicht liegt immer entweder 0,8kg oder 15% unter dem der 
OW-Version.

Schließlich produzieren wir auch eine Heavy Duty (HD) Version 
mit einem glatten schwarzen pulverbeschichteten und  
hitzebeständigen Finish. Diese Auspuffanlagen sind mit einer 
kurzen JP-Artikelnummer auf „HD“ endend gekennzeichnet, wie 
z. Bsp. VW-35021HD.
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>

With casted OEM flange on one side.  
We have made new and improved tooling for a perfect fit.

Mit einem gegossenen OEM Flansch aur einer Seite.
Wir haben ein neues und verbessertes Werkzeug für eine perfekte Passform.

>

Original style interior baffles.
Loose pre-heater tube for slightly adjustment upon installation.

Innere Geräuschdämpfer im Originalstil.
Freies Vorwärmerrohr für eine leichte Anpassung beim Einbau.

AIRCOOLED EXHAUST VERSIONS AIRCOOLED AUSPUFFVERSIONEN

* NB. OE numbers are just for reference // Bitte beachten Sie, dass die OE Nummern nur als Referenz dienen



>

TÜV/E-approved

TÜV/E-geprüft
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AVAILABLE MODELS // VERFÜGBARE MODELLE

VW-35020 (8120600500)
*OE no. 111251051H 
Exhaust, E-/TÜV approved //  
Schalldämpfer, E-/TÜV approved

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1, 1.2 (25 kW), 62-85
Karmann Ghia, 1.2 (25 kW), 62-65 

VW-35018 (8120600300)
*OE no. 211251051B
Exhaust (Tail pipe VW-35201A) //  
Schalldämpfer (Endrohr VW-35201A)

Fits // Passt zu: 
VW T.1, 1.2 (18 kW), 47-53
VW T.2, 1.2 (18 kW), 50-62

VW-35017 (8120600200) 
*OE no. 043251051B
Exhaust //  
Schalldämpfer

Fits // Passt zu: 
VW T.1 (USA fuel inj.), 1.6, 74-79 

VW-35019 (8120600400)
*OE no. 111251051G 
Exhaust //  
Schalldämpfer

Fits // Passt zu: 
VW T.1, 1.2 (22 kW), 54-65  

VW-35020OE (8120600501) 
*OE no. 111251051H
Exhaust, OE style, E-/TÜV approved // 
Schalldämpfer, OE Style, m/TÜV

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1, 1.2 (25 kW), 62-85
Karmann Ghia, 1.2 (25 kW), 62-65 
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VW-35016 (8120600100)  
*OE no. 043251051C
Exhaust, USA //  
Schalldämpfer, USA

Fits // Passt zu: 
VW T.1 injection (USA), 1.6, 74-79 



AVAILABLE MODELS // VERFÜGBARE MODELLE

VW-35020S (8120603600)
*OE no. 111251051H 
Exhaust, stainless steel, E-TÜV approved //  
Endschalldämpfer, Edelstahl, TÜV

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1, 1.2 (25 kW), 62-85
Karmann Ghia, 1.2 (25 kW), 62-65 

VW-35021OE (8120600801)
*OE no. 113251053AD
Exhaust, OE style, E-/TÜV approved. Only for models without external 
oil filter //  
Schalldämpfer, OE Style, mit TÜV. Nur für Autos ohne extern Ölfilter 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1, 1.3-1.6 (27-37 kW), 65-79
Karmann Ghia, 1.3-1.6 (29-37 kW), 64-74 

VW-35021 (8120600800)
*OE no. 113251053AD 
Exhaust, E-/TÜV approved // 
Schalldämpfer, E-/TÜV approved 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1, 1.3-1.6 (27-37 kW), 65-79
Karmann Ghia, 1.3-1.6 (29-37 kW), 64-74  

VW-35020Z (8120000110) 
*OE no. 111251051H
Complete exhaust kit with tail pipes and mounting kit, OE style, 
E-/TÜV approved // 
Schalldämpfersatz, komplett mit Endrohre und Montiersatz, OE Style  
E-/TÜV Marke

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1, 1.2 (25 kW), 62-85
Karmann Ghia, 1.2 (25 kW), 62-65

VW-35020ZOE (8120000910)
*OE no. 111251051H
Complete exhaust kit with tail pipes and mounting kit, OE style, 
 E/TÜV approved //  
Schalldämpfersatz, komplett mit Endrohre und Montiersatz, OE style,  
E-/TÜV Marke 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1, 1.2 (25 kW), 62-85
Karmann Ghia, 1.2 (25 kW), 62-65 
 

VW-35020X (8120600700)
*OE no. 111251051L 
Exhaust, without pre-heat, E-marked // 
Schalldämpfer, m/TÜV

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1, 1.2 (25 kW), 60-62 
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AVAILABLE MODELS // VERFÜGBARE MODELLE

VW-35022BG (8120601300)
*OE no. 113251053BG 
Exhaust with connecting hole for EGR, (US models), E-marked // 
Schalldämpfer (USA), m/TÜV

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1 1303 (USA), 1.6, 73-79 

VW-35022 (8120601200)
*OE no. 113251053BC
Exhaust, E-/TÜV approved //  
Schalldämpfer, E-/TÜV approved 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1 1302/1303, 1.3, 73-75
VW T.1 1302/1303, 1.6, 75-79 

VW-35021Z (8120000210)
*OE no. 113251053AJ
Complete exhaust kit with tail pipes and mounting kit, E-/TÜV approved //  
Schalldämpfersatz, komplett mit Endrohre und Montiersatz,   
E-/TÜV Marke 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1, 1.3-1.6 (27-37 kW), 65-79
Karmann Ghia, 1.3-1.6 (29-37 kW), 64-74

VW-35021Q (8120601000)
*OE no. 113251053AQ
Exhaust with connecting hole for EGR, (US models), E-marked //  
Schalldämpfer (USA), m/TÜV

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1 (with EGR), 1.6 (35 kW), 71-74

VW-35021ZOE (8120001010) 
Complete exhaust kit with tail pipes and mounting kit, OE style,  
E/TÜV approved. Only for models without external oil filter// 
Schalldämpfersatz, komplett mit Endrohre und Montiersatz, OE Style, 
E-/TÜV Marke. Nur für Autos ohne extern Ölfilter

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1, 1.3-1.6 (27-37 kW), 65-79
Karmann Ghia, 1.3-1.6 (29-37 kW), 64-74 
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VW-35021HD (8120600900)
*OE no. 113251053AJ
Exhaust, heat painted, heavy duty, E-TÜV approved // 
Schalldämpfer, Heavy Duty, E-TÜV approved 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1, 1.3-1.6 (27-37 kW), 65-79
Karmann Ghia, 1.3-1.6 (29-37 kW), 64-74 



AVAILABLE MODELS // VERFÜGBARE MODELLE

VW-35022OE (8120601201)
*OE no. 113251053BC
Exhaust, OE style, E/TüV approved // 
Schalldämpfer, OE Style, mit TÜV approved 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1 1302/1303 1.3 73-75
VW T.1 1302/1303 1.6 75-79 

VW-35023OE (8120601501)
*OE no. 211251051C
Exhaust, OE style, E/TüV approved // 
Schalldämpfer, OE Style, mit TÜV 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2, 1.5-1.6 (32/37 kW), 63-71

VW-35023Z (8120000410)
*OE no. 211251051C
Complete exhaust kit with tail pipes and mounting kit, E-/TÜV approved//  
Schalldämpfersatz, komplett mit Endrohre und Montiersatz,  E-/TÜV Marke 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2, 1.5-1.6 (32/37 kW), 63-71

VW-35023 (8120601500)
*OE no. 211251051C
Exhaust, E-/TÜV approved // 
Schalldämpfer, E-/TÜV approved 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2, 1.5-1.6 (32/37 kW), 63-71  

VW-35022ZOE (8120001310)
*OE no. 113251053BC
Complete exhaust kit with tail pipes and mounting kit, OE style,  
E-/TÜV approved // 
Schalldämpfersatz, komplett mit Endrohre und Montiersatz,  
OE Style, E-/TÜV Marke 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1 1302/1303, 1.3, 73-75
VW T.1 1302/1303, 1.6, 75-79
 

VW-35022Z (8120000310) 
*OE no. 11325053BN 
Complete exhaust kit with tail pipes and mounting kit,  
E-/TÜV approved // 
Schalldämpfersatz, komplett mit Endrohre und Montiersatz,   
E-/TÜV Marke

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1 1302/1303 1.3 73-75
VW T.1 1302/1303 1.6 75-79 
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AVAILABLE MODELS // VERFÜGBARE MODELLE

VW-35024ZOE (8120001210)
*OE no. 211251051L
Complete exhaust kit with tail pipe and mounting kit,  
OE style, E-/TÜV approved //  
Schalldämpfersatz, komplett mit Endrohr und Montiersatz,  
OE Style, E-/TÜV Marke 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2, 1.6 (35/37 kW), 72-79 

VW-35024HD (8120601700)
*OE no. 211251051L
Exhaust, heat painted, heavy duty, E-/TÜV approved //  
Schalldämpfer, Heavy Duty, E-TÜV approved 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2, 1.6 (35/37 kW), 72-79

VW-35024 (8120601600)
*OE no. 211251051L
Exhaust, E-/TÜV approved //  
Schalldämpfer, E-/TÜV approved 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2, 1.6 (35/37 kW), 72-79  
 

VW-35024Z (8120000510)
*OE no. 211251051L
Complete exhaust kit with tail pipe and mounting kit,  
E-/TÜV approved //  
Schalldämpfersatz, komplett mit Endrohr und Montiersatz,   
E-/TÜV Marke

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2, 1.6 (35/37 kW), 72-79 

VW-35024OE (8120601601)
*OE no. 211251051L
Exhaust, OE style, E/TüV approved //
Schalldämpfer, OE Style, mit TÜV

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2, 1.6 (35/37 kW), 72-79 
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VW-35023ZOE (8120001110)
*OE no. 211251051C
Complete exhaust kit with tail pipes and mounting kit, OE style,  
E-/TÜV approved //  
Schalldämpfersatz, komplett mit Endrohre und Montiersatz,  
OE Style, E-/TÜV Marke 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2, 1.5-1.6 (32/37 kW), 63-71  



AVAILABLE MODELS // VERFÜGBARE MODELLE

VW-35028 (8120601900)
*OE no. 021251053D
Rear exhaust, E-/TÜV approved //  
Schalldämpfer, hinten, E-/TÜV approved

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2 (50 kW), 1.8, 73-75
VW T.2 (T25), 1.9 (DF DG), 82-92
VW T.2 (49 kW), 1.7, 71-73
 

VW-35028Z (8120000610)
*OE no. 021251053D
Complete exhaust kit with tail pipe and mounting kit, E-/TÜV approved //  
Schalldämpfersatz, komplett mit Endrohr und Montiersatz,  E-/TÜV 
Marke

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2, 1.7-2.0, 71-92 

VW-35027 (8120601800)
*OE no. 070251053C
Exhaust, E-marked //  
Schalldämpfer, m/TÜV

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2 (T25), 1.6 (Ct CZ), 80-82
 
 

VW-35028X (8120602100)
*OE no. 071251053D
Exhaust with EGR (Stainless brushed steel), USA/Canada // 
Schalldämpfer mit EGR (Rostfreier gebürsteter Stahl), USA/Canada

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2, 1.7-1.8, 71-75
VW T.2 (S), 2.0 (51 kW), 75-80
VW T.2 (AUS, USA, Canada), 2.0 (51 kW), 77-79 

VW-35028SOE (8120603700)
*OE no. 021251053D
Rear exhaust, stainless steel (matt finish), OE style with TÜV/EEC 
approval // 
Hinteres Auspuffrohr, rostfreier Stahl (mattes Finish), OE Style mit  
TÜV/EEC Zulassung

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2 (T25), 1.9 (DF DG), 82-86
VW T.2, 1.7 (49 kW), 71-73
VW T.2, 1.8 (50 kW), 73-75 
 
 

VW-35028D (8120602200)
Sportsexhaust with dual 60 mm. tailpipes and chrome tips.  
Great deep and sporty sound // 
Sportauspuff mit doppelten 60 mm Abgasrohren und Chrom-Endrohren 
Fantastisch tiefer und sportlicher Sound

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2, 1.8 (50 kW), 73-75
VW T.2 (T25), 1.9 (DF DG), 82-86
VW T.2, 1.7 (49 kW), 71-73 
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VW T.2, 2.0 (51 kW), 75-86
VW T.4, 1.7-1.8, 69-75  

VW T.2, 2.0 (51 kW), 75-86
VW T.4, 1.7-1.8, 69-75  

VW T.2 (51 kW), 2.0, 75-86
VW T.4, 1.7-1.8, 69-75



AVAILABLE MODELS // VERFÜGBARE MODELLE

VW-35039 (1120602100)
*OE no. 068251053J
Rear exhaust // 
Schalldämpfer, hinten

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2 (T25), 1.6 TD (JX), 89-92 

VW-35037 (1120602000)
*OE no. 033251051B
Rear exhaust //  
Schalldämpfer, hinten

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2 (T25), 1.7D (KY), 84-92

VW-35035 (1120601900)
*OE no. 025251053G
Rear exhaust //  
Schalldämpfer, hinten 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2 (T25), 2.1 (SR SS MV), 85-92
VW T.2 (T25) Syncro, 2.1 (SR MV), 85-92 
 

VW-35034 (1120601800)
*OE no. 025251053H
Rear exhaust //  
Schalldämpfer, hinten
 
Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2 (T25), 1.6 - 2.1 (DF DG DJ), 85-92 

VW-35032 (1120601700)
*OE no. 068251053C
Rear exhaust //  
Schalldämpfer, hinten

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2 (T25), 1.6TD (JX), 84-89 

VW-35031 (1120601600)
*OE no. 068251053A
Rear exhaust //  
Schalldämpfer, hinten

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2 (T25), 1.6D (CS), 81-87 
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AVAILABLE MODELS // VERFÜGBARE MODELLE

VW-35211 (8120701000)
*OE no. 211251237B
Exhaust pipe //  
Endrohr 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2, 1.3-1.5 (32-37 kW), 63-71 

VW-35210 (8120700900)
*OE no. 147251157
Exhaust pipe //  
Endrohr 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2, 1.3-1.5 (32-37 kW), 63-71 

 
VW-35201G (1120700700) *OE no. 113251163G
VW-35201C (1120701000) *OE no. 113251163A
VW-35201D (1120701300) *OE no. 113251163D
Tail pipe, 225/250/265 mm, chrome, exhaust //
Endrohr, 225 mm, chrom, Schalldämpfer 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1, 1.2-1.6, 55-85
Karmann Ghia, 1.2-1.6, 62-74

AC113163HD (8120700210)
*OE no. 113251163C
Tail pipe set, 265 mm, Stainless Steel, heavy duty, Ø26 mm. //  
Abgasendrohrsatz, 265 mm, Edelstahl, Heavy Duty 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1, 1.2 (25 kW), 63-85
VW T.1, 1.3-1.6 (29-37 kW), 65-79 

VW-35201A (1120700800) *OE no. 111251165B
Tail pipe, 245 mm, grey, oval OE end (Exhaust VW-35018)//  
Endrohr, 245 mm, grau (Schalldämpfer VW-35018)

VW-35201ACHR (1120700900) *OE no. 111251165B
High quality tail pipe, 245 mm, chrome, heavy duty, exhaust //  
Hochqualitatives Endrohr, 245 mm, Chrom, heavy duty, Schalldämpfer 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1, 1.2 (18 kW), 47-53
VW T.2, 1.2 (18 kW), 50-62  

AC113163 (8120700110)
*OE no. 113251163C
Tail pipe set, 265 mm, Stainless Steel, polished //  
Abgasendrohrsatz, 265 mm, Edelstahl, poliert 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.1, 1.2 (25 kW), 63-85
VW T.1, 1.3-1.6 (29-37 kW), 65-79 
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AVAILABLE MODELS // VERFÜGBARE MODELLE

Tysk oversættelse

VW-35216 (8120701500)
*OE no. 071251185A
Exhaust pipe // 
Endrohr

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2 (T25), 2.0 (CU CV), 79-82
VW T.2 (T25), 1.6D (CS), 81-87 
VW T.2 (T25), 1.9 (DF DG GW), 80-92 

VW-35215 (8120701400)
*OE no. 021251185E
Exhaust pipe //  
Endrohr

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2, 1.8 (AP), 73-75
VW T.2 (T25), 1.9 (DF DG GW), 80-92 
VW T.2 (T25), 2.0 (CU CV), 79-82
 
 

VW-35214 (8120701300)
*OE no. 070251187
Exhaust pipe //  
Endrohr 

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2 (T25), 1.6 (CT CZ), 79-82 
 

VW-35213S (8120701800)
Exhaust pipe, stainless steel (polished tailpipe) //  
Endrohr, Edelstahl (Poliertes Endrohr)
 
Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2, 1.6 (37 kW), 73-79 

VW-35213 (8120701200)
*OE no. 211251071AB
Exhaust pipe //  
Endrohr

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2, 1.6 (37 kW), 73-79 

VW-35212 (8120701100)
*OE no. 211251157E
Exhaust pipe //  
Endrohr

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2, 1.6 (37 kW), 71-73 
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VW T.2, 2.0 (CJ ED GD GE), 70-79
VW T.4, 1.7-1.8 (EA AN AT EC), 73-74



AVAILABLE MODELS // VERFÜGBARE MODELLE

VW-35219 (1120700400)
*OE no. 025251185G
Tail pipe //  
Endrohr

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2 (T25) Syncro, 1.9 (DG), 85-92
VW T.2 (T25) Syncro, 2.1 (SR MV), 85-92
VW T.2 (T25) Syncro, 2.1 (DJ), 85-92

VW-35218S (8121600200)
*OE no. 211251301A
Bracket for exhaust, stainless steel (matt finish) //
Halter für Schalldämpfer, Edelstahl (Mattes Finish)

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2, 1.5-1.6 (32/34/35/37 kW), 63-73 

VW-35218 (8121600100)
*OE no. 211251301A
Bracket for exhaust //  
Halter für Schalldämpfer

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2, 1.5-1.6 (32/34/35/37 kW), 63-73 
 

VW-35217S (1120701900)
*OE no. 025251185
Tail pipe, stainless steel, with mild steel flange, exhaust (polished 
tailpipe)// 
Abgasrohr, Edelstahl, Schalldämpfer (Poliertes Endrohr)

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2 (T25), 1.9-2.1 (DF DG DJ), 85-92
VW T.2 (T25), 2.1 (SR SS MV), 85-92
VW T.2 (T25) Syncro, 2.1 (SR MV), 85-92 

VW-35217 (1120700300)
*OE no. 025251185
Tail pipe for exhaust //  
Endrohr, Schalldämpfer
 
Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2 (T25), 1.9-2.1 (DF DG DJ), 85-92
VW T.2 (T25), 2.1 (SR SS MV), 85-92
VW T.2 (T25) Syncro, 2.1 (SR MV), 85-92 

VW-35216B (1120700200)
*OE no. 021251185E
Tail pipe for exhaust //  
Endrohr für 
Schalldämpfer

Fits // passt zu: 
VW T.2 (T25), 1.9 (DH), 83-85
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